09/07/2024, 10:30

MotorCheck

B sjiov)c

Vehicle History Check

@ SUBARU IMPREZA WRX S BLUE, 2010
SUBARU

REF: 3806WPFO
DATE: 15/04/2024
DEALER: Soldonmydrivecom Ltd

Minor issues

Previous plate change

Not Checked

Not Checked

All Clear

@ rinance

No finance agreement recorded

@ Vileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

@ AtRisk

No risk marker recorded

@ \Write-Offs (MIAFTR)

No write-off recorded

@ cCondition Alerts

No condition alerts

. Scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

. Stolen

No stolen record

Description
VRM SJ10YJC POWER 251 BHP
VEHICLE SUBARU IMPREZA WRX S VALVES 4
ENGINE CC 2457 cc GEARS 5
ENGINE SIZE 2.5 Litres 0-60 MPH 5.7 seconds
FUEL PETROL TOP SPEED 129 MPH
BODY 5 DOOR HATCHBACK LAST V5C 08/08/2023
TRANSMISSION MANUAL DOORS 5
SEATS 5 BODY HATCHBACK
COLOUR BLUE BODY CLASS CAR
REG DATE 24/03/2010 TYPE APPROVAL M1
VIN JF1GHEKD38G008420 WHEEL PLAN 2 AXLE RIGID BODY
ENGINE NO. 275182 BOOT CAPACITY 301 Litres
ENGINE CODE EJ25 E4-B REG CURRENT N/A
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Finance

FINANCE No

LAST CHECKED ON 15/04/2024

Write Off (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR) No

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT No

Scrapped

SCRAPPED No

VIC No

Stolen

STOLEN No
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DISCREPANCY No
READING SOURCE
Historical Readings
100K
08/03/2024 94,901 Miles MOT
17/04/2023 87,925 Miles MOT
50K

17/05/2022 77,994 Miles MOT

0 14/05/2021 67,038 Miles MOT

o
2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024

17/04/2021 66,067 Miles MOT
20/01/2020 57,000 Miles DVLA
27/07/2019 56,063 Miles MOT
31/07/2018 54,672 Miles MOT
12/04/2018 53,865 Miles MOT
13/04/2017 49,943 Miles MOT
16/03/2016 44,585 Miles MOT
16/03/2015 36,580 Miles MOT
14/03/2015 36,580 Miles MOT
01/03/2014 27,615 Miles MOT
16/05/2013 21,826 Miles UK TRADE
10/05/2013 22,000 Miles DVLA
15/03/2013 20,941 Miles MOT

Service History

At Risk

AT RISK No

Taxi/PSV Check

Found (1 ) minor issue

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE Not Checked

Recall Check

Found {1 ) minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING Not Checked
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PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

14 years

08/08/2023

MotorCheck

KEEPER FINISH DURATION
Current 11/03/2024 N/A 1 month
1st - 5th 24/03/2010 11/03/2024 13 years 11 months

Plate Change

Found {1 ) minor issue

PLATE CHANGES

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/38 06 WPFO/print-full/

Yes

BLUE

N/A

N/A

START FINISH DURATION
sJ10Y)C 08/08/2023 N/A 8 months
BX10BOY 19/04/2022 08/08/2023 1 year 3 months
SJ10YJC 22/06/2018 19/04/2022 3 years 9 months
L7KMK 10/08/2016 22/06/2018 1 year 10 months
SJ10Y)C 24/03/2010 10/08/2016 6 years 4 months

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE

JAPAN

No

N/A
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MOT

MOT VALID
MOT EXPIRY
REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

Yes

07/03/2025

24/03/2010

01/03/2013

MotorCheck

Test Date 08/03/2024 Test Date 17/04/2023

Expiry Date 07/03/2025 Expiry Date 16/05/2024

Odometer 94,901 Miles Odometer 87,925 Miles

Test No. 899021548532 Test No. 506424807938

Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A Advisory N/A

Minor N/A Minor Offside Rear Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of

multiple lamps or light sources (4.7.1 (b) (i)

#317/05/2022 Pass #4 14/05/2021 Pass
Test Date 17/05/2022 Test Date 14/05/2021
Expiry Date 16/05/2023 Expiry Date 13/05/2022
Odometer 77,994 Miles Odometer 67,038 Miles
Test No. 384403490889 Test No. 643077327223
Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A
Advisory Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)) Advisory N/A
Minor N/A Minor N/A

catalyst (6.1.2 (a)). Nearside Front Wheel bearing rough when
rotated (5.1.3 (b) (i). Exhaust Lambda reading after 2nd fast
idle outside specified limits (8.2.1.2 (c)). Nearside Front
Suspension component ball joint dust cover no longer
prevents the ingress of dirt (5.3.4 (b) (i)

Advisory

N/A

Minor

N/A

#7 31/07/2018

Pass

#5 17/04/2021 Fail #6 27/07/2019 Pass
Test Date 17/04/2021 Test Date 27/07/2019
Expiry Date N/A Expiry Date 30/01/2021
Odometer 66,067 Miles Odometer 56,063 Miles
Test No. 522086139497 Test No. 106850386258
Refusal Reason Front Exhaust has a major leak of exhaust gases Joint at Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory

Nearside Front Wheel bearing slightly noisy (5.1.3 (b) (i))

Minor

N/A

#8 12/04/2018

Pass

Test Date 31/07/2018 Test Date 12/04/2018

Expiry Date 30/07/2019 Expiry Date 12/04/2019

Odometer 54,672 Miles Odometer 53,865 Miles

Test No. 132631492250 Test No. 230199749071

Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A Advisory Child Seat fitted not allowing full inspection of adult belt ()
Minor N/A Minor N/A

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/38 06 WPFO/print-full/

5/8



09/07/2024, 10:30 MotorCheck

#9 12/04/2018 Fail #10 13/04/2017 Pass
Test Date 12/04/2018 Test Date 13/04/2017
Expiry Date N/A Expiry Date 12/04/2018
Odometer 53,865 Miles Odometer 49,943 Miles
Test No. 676911305200 Test No. 378268797748
Refusal Reason Windscreen has a sticker or other obstruction encroaching by Refusal Reason N/A

more than 10mm within zone 'A' (8.3.1b)
Advisory N/A
Advisory Child Seat fitted not allowing full inspection of adult belt ()
Minor N/A
Minor N/A

Test Date 16/03/2016 Test Date 16/03/2015

Expiry Date 24/03/2017 Expiry Date 24/03/2016

Odometer 44,585 Miles Odometer 36,580 Miles

Test No. 200032658279 Test No. 946535775063

Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A Advisory Offside Rear brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not
seriously weakened (3.5.1i). Nearside Rear brake disc worn,

Minor N/A pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (3.5.1i). Child

seat fitted not allowing full inspection of adult belt

Minor N/A

#13 14/03/2015 Fail #14 01/03/2014 Pass

Test Date 14/03/2015 Test Date 01/03/2014
Expiry Date N/A Expiry Date 24/03/2015
Odometer 36,580 Miles Odometer 27,615 Miles
Test No. 287743475090 Test No. 147970664062
Refusal Reason Nearside Rear Tyre has a cut in excess of the requirements Refusal Reason N/A

deep enough to reach the ply or cords (4.1.D.1a)

Advisory N/A

Advisory Child seat fitted not allowing full inspection of adult belt.

Nearside Rear brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not Minor N/A

seriously weakened (3.5.1i). Offside Rear brake disc worn,
pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (3.5.1i)

Minor N/A

Test Date 15/03/2013

Expiry Date 24/03/2014

Odometer 20,941 Miles

Test No. 187934973454

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Items removed from driver's view prior to test. Front
registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be misread
(6.3.1d)

Minor N/A
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Tax & SORN

TAX VALID Yes
TAX EXPIRY 01/04/2025
SORN No

Valuation

AUTOTRADER VALUATION

Today's Valuation Based On 92,870 Miles

= AutoTrader

UPDATE

Vehicle Subaru Impreza 2.5T WRX S Hatchback 5dr Petrol Manual
4WD Euro 4 (255 ps)

Trade £4,403

Retail Value £7,781

Part £4,280
Exchange
Private £5,960

Running Costs

TOTAL ESTIMATED £3,578 ROAD TAX *

Band L

co2 246 g/Km
12 Month £675

6 Month £371

FUEL
Annual Cost Estimate £2,548
Based On 10,668 Annual Miles
Full Tank Cost £85.62
Full Tank Distance 358 Miles
Average Fuel Urban 16 MPG
Average Fuel Country 29 MPG
Average Fuel Combined 23 MPG

Group Rating 1-20 18
Group Rating 1-50 36
Annual Cost Estimate £355

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, figures quoted reflect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for five years
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MANUFACTURER WARRANTY Expired

TOTAL PERIOD OR DISTANCE REMAINING PERIOD REMAINING DISTANCE
Whole Vehicle 36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired
Powertrain 36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

Anti-Corrosion 144 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid
Paint 36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid
Roadside Assistance 36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

FINANCE

Finance Initial Check: 15/04/2024 13:55, No Finance
15/04/2024 Private

KEEPERS

Keepers Initial Check: 15/04/2024 13:55, 5 Previous Keepers found
15/04/2024 Private

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

MIAFTR Write-off Initial Check: 15/04/2024 13:55, No records found
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